FORM PTO-1619A Ode control Od					
To: The Commissioner of Pytinis and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(les). Submission Type		Control 10-1017/1			
To: The Commissioner of Pytinis and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(les). Submission Type		OME 0851-0027			
TO: The Commissioner of Palents and Trademarks; Please record the attached original document(s) or copyties). Submission Type New		* The state of the			
TO: The Commissioner of Pafents and Interest Pages record the attached original document(s) or copylides). Submission Type New Conveyance Type Assignment Security Agreement		() O/ O/O/ REGURDATION FORM OUT			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Correction of PTO Error Read # Frame #		TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).			
Document IDE Correction of PTO Firor Real 8 Frame 8					
Real # Frame # U.S. Government		i i change i change			
Corrective Document Real # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party (Fes) Name (fine 1) Conveying Party (Fes) Name (fine 2) Second Party Name (fine 2) Receiving Party Name (fine 3) Name (fine 4) Name (fine 4) Address (fine 4) Address (fine 3) Address (fine 4)		Reel # Frame # Other Other			
Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 2) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Address (line 3) Address (line 4) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Public burdon reporting for this collection of information is extended to exempt a segmentation of line graphs and for the line of line and line a		Corrective Document (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies)			
Name (line 1) DCT IC COSCIL ANTONION I Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) PARTY Receiving Party Name (line 1) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name (line 2) If documents to be recorded Name (line 2) Is a sasjonment and the receiving parties attached of the control of the		CASOMING COLO			
Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 2) Receiving Name (line 2) Receiving Party (line Name in the forested in the second of the sec		Name (line 1) Dario Cosar ANTONIONI 07/1/01			
Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name (line 2) Elite Manufacturing Corporation If document to be recorded in an assignment and the receiving party is not domicated in the United States, an appointment of a domicated in the United States, an appointment of a domicated in the United States, an appointment of a domicated in the United States, an appointment of a domicated in the United States, an appointment of the Assignment of the					
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name (line 1) Elite Manufacturing Corporation					
Name (time 1) Elite Manufacturing Corporation Name (time 2) If document to be recorded (a on assignment and the Note of Internation (a on assignment and the United States (time 2) I 2143 Altamar Place		Name (line 2)			
Name (line 2) Address (line 4) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Santa Fe Springs City City Santo-Sourtery Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Address (line 4) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Address (line 4) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Public burden reporting for lith collection of information is estimated to average approximately 35 minutes per Cover Shall be be recorded vibration for the first representative Name for control of the collection of information is estimated to average approximately 35 minutes per Cover Shall be be recorded. Including time for reviewing line document for the galactic pile date model to complies the Cover Shall be be recorded with features of the Cover Shall be addressed to complied the Cover Shall be addressed to		Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name (une 2) Address (une 1) Address (une 2) Address (une 3) Santa Fe Springs CA Santo-Country Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Address (une 3) Address (une 3) Address (une 3) Address (une 4) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Public burdam reporting for inits collection of information is associated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Bheat to be recorded, including time for reclinating the document and galaboring the data resided to complete the Cover Sheat to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, 0.2.231 and the officer of the Great Package and State (Santa Commands regarding this information to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, 0.2.231 and the Ore of Thorat of Trademark Anadigment reduced. 30 NOT SERVINGEOUSTST OR RECORD ASSIGNMENT OCCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS —— Mail documents to be recorded with required constrained, 30 NOT SERVINGEOUSTST OR RECORD ASSIGNMENT OCCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS —— **Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 2021		is 14 ased transit stra me			
Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Santa Fe Springs CA Sinto/Country Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Address (line 3) Address (line 4) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Public burden reporting for this collection of information is settinated to average approximately 20 minutes pur Cover Sheal to be recorded, including time for reclienting the deciument and gashering the data resided to complete the Cover International Cover Sheal to be accorded, including time for reclienting the deciument and gashering the data resided to complete the Cover Internation Office, Washington, 0.2.231 and the Office of Internation Adaptional Practice, 30 NOT SERO RECORD ASSISTMENT OCCUPENTS TO THIS ADDRESS Mail documents to be recorded with required covers sheet(s) information to "Adaptive Poccupents" and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231 **Country Covers Steurist Covers Sheet(s) information to "Adaptive Poccupents" and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231		Name (line 2) domiciled in the United			
Address (tine 2) 12143 Altamar Place Address (tine 3) Santa Fe Springs CA SinterCourter Source State Receiving Party only. Name Address (tine 4) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Public Sundam reporting for this collection of information is astimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Shell to be recorded, including time for reviewing the data resided to complete the Cover Sheet Income the U.S. Peter and Tradement Office, Chief Information Office, Weshington, D.C. 2023 19 did to the Office of Indocuments regarding by its burden estimate to the U.S. Peter and Tradement Office, Chief Information Office, Weshington, D.C. 2023 19 did Occurrent to be recorded with frequency of Excount Assignments of Excount Assignments on Assignments on the Office of Indocuments on Assignments on Assignments on Assignments on Assignments on Assignments on Country of Tradement Assignment Proclement Office, Chief Information Office, Weshington, D.C. 2023 19 did Occurrents to be recorded with frequency of Excount Assignments of Excount Assignments of Patents and Tradements, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231		Address (line 1) of a domestic representative is attached.			
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 4) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheat to be recorded, including time for reviewing the documentary of the collection of information and regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Stuge, Paperwork Resuction Project (MST 0427), Weakington, D.C. 2021 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Stuge, Paperwork Resuction Project (MST 0427), Weakington, D.C. 2053, See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 9551-9527, Palent and Trademark Assignment Pacifics. Do NOT SEND RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: **Open Trademark Service Students and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231 **County Trademarks Service Students and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231		separate document from			
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 4) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the date needed to complete the Cover Sheet to the U.S. Partent and Tradement Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 2011 and to the Office of Information and Regulation, Affairs, Office of the Information days, Paperwork Reduction Project (MS1 0027), Washington, D.C. 2013. See OMS Information Collection Budger Package 985/ 0027, Patent and Tradement Assignment Package 085/ 0027, Washington, D.C. 20231 Maif documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: **Open Tradement Assignments of Patents and Tradements, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231 **Page 185/ 0027		Address (line 3) Santa Fe Springs CA 90670			
Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 4) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Public burden reporting for inits collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the decument and gallering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Sand comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patient and Trademark Office, Chief Information Office. Weakington, D. C. 2021 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Pagarerori Resourch Project (Resultion Pr		Domestic Penresentative Name and Address			
Address (line 3) Address (line 4) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Sand comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Parient and Tradement Office, Other Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 2021 and to the Office of Information and Register, Pagarwork Reduction Project (West-Joseph 2027), Pasing and Tradement Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Semmissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231		Name			
Address (line 4) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to sverage approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheat to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheat to burden estimate to the U.S. Palent and Tradement Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (9451-9027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 9651-027, Palent and Tradement Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Generalized 1 00000018 29146293		Address (line 1)			
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to sverage approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Sand commands regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (9451-9027), Washington, D.C. 20303. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 9651-9627, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: -Bearmissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231					
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to sverage approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the date needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Sand commands regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (9451-9027), Washington, D.C. 20303. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 9651-9627, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Semmissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231		Address (line 3)			
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to svarage approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Sand comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Difficer, Washington, D.C. 2021 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paparmork Reduction Project (6451-027), Washington, D.C. 2033. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 9651-027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS CEORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Genmissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231					
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to sverage approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Sand comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Palent and Tradement Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 2021 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Sudget, Paparwork Reduction Project (965) 4027), Washington, D.C. 2033. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 965) 4027, Palent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS FORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Gammissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231		FOR OFFICE USE ONLY			
gathering the dela needed to complete the Cover Sneet. Sand comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 2031 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (961-9027), Washington, D.C. 20303. See OMB Information Collection Budget Petersage 9631-9027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Semmissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231 2011					
gathering the dela resided to complete the Cover Steet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Pytent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 2021 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Information Collection Budget Package 9651-0027, Palant and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Semmissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231					
0/2001 STEUMEL1 00000018 29146293	n	gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Sand comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 2021 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (9451-9027), Washington, D.C. 20303. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 9851-9927, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.			
1,501)/2001 STEUMEL1 0000	Development of Detects and Trademonts Dev Assignments Minchigation D.C. 20224			
- Hard -					

PATENT REEL: 012065 FRAME: 0588

FORM PTO-1619B Express 08/30/98 OMB 0861-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Fatent and Trademark Office PATENT		
Correspondent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	(310) 315-8234		
Name George W. Finch				
Address (line 1) 1629 26th Street, Suit	te 6000, North Tower			
Address (line 2) Santa Monica, CA 904	104			
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Pages Enter the total number of pagincluding any attachments.	ges of the attached conveyance docum	nent # 1		
Application Number(s) or Patent Num		additional numbers attached		
Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Pa				
Patent Application Number(\$)	Paten	t Number(s)		
If this document is being filed together with a <u>new</u> Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was <u>Month Day Year</u> signed by the first named executing inventor.				
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)	PCT PCT	РСТ		
Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number				
has not been assigned.	PCT PCT	PCT		
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1				
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00				
Method of Payment: Enclos	sed X Deposit Account			
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: #				
Au	thorization to charge additional fees;	Yes No		
Statement and Signature				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.				
George W. Finch	July tel	6 August 2001		
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date		

Patent Attys. Docket No. ELIT-0005

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, Dario Cesar Antonioni, residing at Los Angeles, in the County of Los Angeles, and the State of California, have invented new and ornamental

TV STAND

design for which I have this day executed design application papers for United States Letters Patent thereon; and

WHEREAS ELITE MANUFACTURING CORPORATION, a California corporation, is desirous of acquiring the entire and exclusive right, title and interest in and to the said invention and in and to any Design Letters Patent which may be granted and issued therefor in the United States and throughout the world;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of ONE DOLLAR (\$1.00) to me in hand paid, and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, I, the said Dario Cesar Antonioni, by these presents do hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set over unto the ELITE MANUFACTURING CORPORATION, its successors and assigns, the full and exclusive right, title and interest in and to the said invention, and in and to any Design Letters Patent which may be granted and issued in the United States and throughout the world therefor;

AND, I HEREBY AUTHORIZE AND REQUEST the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said United States Letters Patent to the said ELITE MANUFACTURING CORPORATION.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have executed this instrument at Gant Fe Giving, California, this 17 day of July 2001.

Witness:

RECORDED: 08/06/2001

Dário Cesar Antonioni

PATENT REEL: 012065 FRAME: 0590